
ROUTE 1 AM (KES, MVMS, KHS ONLY)
Last Revised On:  11/20/20

KES / MVMS KHS
6:35 AM LEAVE BUS YARD 7:55 AM 4040 Clark Dr.
6:40 AM 4040 Clark Dr. 8:00 AM 6240 Soda Bay Rd. (Rock)
6:45 AM 6240 Soda Bay Rd. (Rock) 8:01 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Pine Drive (Market)
6:46 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Pine Drive (Market) 8:04 AM Riviera Heights Dr. @ Riviera Heights Ct.
6:49 AM Riviera Heights Dr. @ Riviera Heights Ct. 8:05 AM Riviera Heights Dr. @ Marina View Dr.
6:50 AM Riviera Heights Dr. @ Marina View Dr. 8:12 AM 3485/3460 Shoreline View Way 
6:58 AM 3485/3460 Shoreline View Way 8:13 AM Shoreline View Way @ Peninsula View Dr.
6:59 AM Shoreline View Way @ Peninsula View Dr. 8:17 AM Crystal Dr. @ Buckingham Dr. (Tee Room)
7:03 AM Crystal Dr. @ Buckingham Dr. (Tee Room) 8:21 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Montezuma Way
7:08 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Montezuma Way 8:23 AM 8925 Soda Bay Rd. (Tin shed)
7:10 AM 8925 Soda Bay Rd. (Tin shed) 8:28 AM Konocti Bay Rd. @ Sequoia Rd.
7:15 AM Konocti Bay Rd. @ Sequoia Rd. 8:31 AM 9514 Fairway Dr. (Past Caddo Court)
7:18 AM 9514 Fairway Dr. (Past Caddo Court) 8:32 AM Kiowan @ Takelma
7:20 AM Kiowan @ Takelma 8:33 AM Yaquima Dr. @ Tomahawk Way
7:21 AM Yaquima Dr. @ Tomahawk Way 8:36 AM 9358 Chippewa Trail
7:23 AM 9358 Chippewa Trail 8:37 AM Tenaya Way @ Chinook Dr.
7:24 AM Tenaya Way @ Chinook Dr. 8:38 AM Tenaya Way @ Cherokee Dr.
7:26 AM Tenaya Way @ Cherokee Dr. 8:39 AM Cheyanne Dr. @ Pawnee Trail
7:27 AM Cheyanne Dr. @ Pawnee Trail 8:55 AM Kelseyville High School
7:45 AM Kelseyville Elementary School
7:50 AM Mountain Vista Middle School

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM



ROUTE 1 MID DAY

TO HOME (AM - KES / MVMS) TO SCHOOL (PM - KES / MVMS)
9:55 AM Leave Bus Yard START FROM END OF LAST ROUTE
10:10 AM Leave Kelseyville Elementary School 11:47 AM 9514 Fairway Dr. (Past Caddo Court)
10:20 AM Leave Mountain Vista Middle School 11:49 AM Kiowan @ Takelma
10:24 AM 4040 Clark Dr. 11:51 AM Yaquima Dr. @ Tomahawk Way
10:29 AM 6240 Soda Bay Rd. (Rock) 11:54 AM 9358 Chippewa Trail
10:30 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Pine Drive (Market) 11:55 AM Tenaya Way @ Chinook Dr.
10:33 AM Riviera Heights Dr. @ Riviera Heights Ct. 11:57 AM Tenaya Way @ Cherokee Dr.
10:34 AM Riviera Heights DR. @ Marina View Dr. 11:58 AM Cheyanne Dr. @ Pawnee Trail
10:42 AM 3485/3460 Shoreline View Way 12:01 PM Konocti Bay Rd. @ Sequoia Rd.
10:43 AM Shoreline View Way @ Peninsula View Dr. 12:06 PM 8925 Soda Bay Rd. (Tin shed)
10:47 AM Crystal Dr. @ Buckingham Dr. (Tee Room) 12:07 PM Soda Bay Rd. @ Montezuma Way
10:52 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Montezuma Way 12:11 PM 3485/3460 Shoreline View Way 
10:54 AM 8925 Soda Bay Rd. (Tin shed) 12:12 PM Shoreline View Way @ Peninsula View Dr.
10:59 AM Konocti Bay Rd. @ Sequoia Rd. 12:16 PM Crystal Dr. @ Buckingham Dr. (Tee Room)
11:02 AM 9514 Fairway Dr. (Past Caddo Court) 12:20 PM Riviera Heights Dr. @ Riviera Heights Ct.
11:04 AM Kiowan @ Takelma 12:21 PM Riviera Heights DR. @ Marina View Dr.
11:06 AM Yaquima Dr. @ Tomahawk Way 12:24 PM Soda Bay Rd. @ Pine Drive (Market)
11:09 AM 9358 Chippewa Trail 12:25 PM 6240 Soda Bay Rd. (Rock)
11:10 AM Tenaya Way @ Chinook Dr. 12:30 PM 4040 Clark Dr.
11:12 AM Tenaya Way @ Cherokee Dr. 12:35 PM Kelseyville Elementary School
11:13 AM Cheyanne Dr. @ Pawnee Trail 12:40 PM Mountain Vista Middle School

DISINFECT / BREAK 12:45 PM Bus Yard

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM



ROUTE 1 PM (KES, MVMS, KHS)

KES / MVMS / KHS
2:40 PM Leave Bus Yard
2:55 PM Leave Kelseyville Elementary School
3:07 PM Leave Mountain Vista Middle School
3:15 PM Leave Kelseyville High School
3:19 PM 4040 Clark Dr.
3:24 PM 6240 Soda Bay Rd. (Rock)
3:26 PM Soda Bay Rd. @ Pine Drive (Market)
3:29 PM Riviera Heights Dr. @ Riviera Heights Ct.
3:30 PM Riviera Heights DR. @ Marina View Dr.
3:37 PM 3485/3460 Shoreline View Way 
3:38 PM Shoreline View Way @ Peninsula View Dr.
3:42 PM Crystal Dr. @ Buckingham Dr. (Tee Room)
3:47 PM Soda Bay Rd. @ Montezuma Way
3:48 PM 8925 Soda Bay Rd. (Tin shed)
3:53 PM Konocti Bay Rd. @ Sequoia Rd.
3:56 PM 9514 Fairway Dr. (Past Caddo Court)
3:58 PM Kiowan @ Takelma
4:00 PM Yaquima Dr. @ Tomahawk Way
4:03 PM 9358 Chippewa Trail
4:04 PM Tenaya Way @ Chinook Dr.
4:06 PM Tenaya Way @ Cherokee Dr.
4:07 PM Cheyanne Dr. @ Pawnee Trail
4:25 PM Bus Yard

(FOG / DISINFECT THE BUS)

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM


